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CULTURAL 

Name Address/Contact Information Phone # 
Hudson River Maritime Museum 50 Rondout Landing, Kingston, NY 12401; http://www.hrmm.org 845-338-0071 
D&H Canal Historical Society & 
Museum 

23 Mohonk Rd, High Falls, NY 12440; http://www.canalmuseum.org 845-687-9311 

The Samuel Dorsky Museum of Art at 
SUNY New Paltz 

1 Hawk Dr, New Paltz, NY 12561; http://www.newpaltz.edu/museum 845-257-3844 

The Frances Lehman Loeb Art Center at 
Vassar College 

124 Raymond Ave, Poughkeepsie, NY 12604; https://www.vassar.edu/theloeb 
(serves Ulster County) 

845-437-5632 

Bardavon 1869 Opera House 35 Market St, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601; https://www.bardavon.org (serves Ulster 
County) 

845-473-2072 

Woodstock Playhouse 103 Mill Hill Rd, Woodstock, NY 12498; http://www.woodstockplayhouse.org 845-679-6900 
Shadowland Stages 157 Canal St, Ellenville, NY 12428; http://www.shadowlandstages.org  845-647-5511 
Historic Huguenot Street 81 Huguenot St, New Paltz, NY 12561; http://www.huguenotstreet.org 845-255-1660 
Friends of Historic Kingston 63 Main St, Kingston, NY 12401; http://www.fohk.org 845-339-0720 
Senate House State Historic Site 296 Fair St, Kingston, NY 12401; https://www.parks.ny.gov/historic-

sites/18/details.aspx 
845-338-2786 

Forsyth Park 157 Lucas Ave, Kingston, NY 12401; https://kingston-
ny.gov/content/8401/10588/10618/default.aspx 

  

Walkway Over the Hudson 61 Parker Ave, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601; https://www.walkway.org (serves Ulster 
County) 

845-834-2867 

Minnewaska State Park Preserve 5281 Route 44-55, Kerhonkson, NY 12446; https://parks.ny.gov/parks/minnewaska 845-255-0752 
Woodstock Film Festival 13 Rock City Rd, Woodstock, NY 12498; http://www.woodstockfilmfestival.com 845-679-4265 
Kingston Farmers Market Wall St, Kingston, NY 12401; https://kingstonfarmersmarket.org   
New Paltz Regatta Springtown Rd, New Paltz, NY 12561; https://newpaltzregatta.org/ (annual event)   
Radio Kingston 718 Broadway, Kingston, NY 12401; https://www.radiokingston.org 845-331-1004 
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The Daily Freeman 79 Hurley Ave, Kingston, NY 12401; https://www.dailyfreeman.com 845-331-5000 
Ulster Publishing 322 Wall St, Kingston, NY 12401; https://www.hudsonvalleyone.com 845-334-8600 

 


